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2019 Daily Schedules Worksheet

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Time

Movies/TV

Movies/TV

Movies/TV

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

Vendors Can Set up

Vendors Can Set up

Vendors Can Set up

8:00 AM

The Virgininan —

Surprise: 1 hour Movie

Surprise: 1/2 hr Episode

8:15 AM

The Girl From Yesterday

8:30 AM

(Nov 11, 1964)

Laramie

8:45 AM

Wolf Cub

9:00 AM

Laramie

(Nov. 21, 1961)

9:15 AM

Dark Verdict

9:30 AM

Stagecoach 1939

(Nov. 24, 1959)

Tombstone

9:45 AM

1hr.36 min

10:00 AM

Stagecoach 1966

10:15 AM

1 hr. 55 min

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

Stagecoach Discussion

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

John Farkis on Tombstone

12:00 PM

Tombstone 1993

Stagecoach Discussion

12:15PM

2 hr. 10 min.

Bill Tilghman and The Outlawg

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Surprise: 1/2 hour Episode

1:15PM

1:30 PM

Bill Tilghman & The Outlaws

1:45PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

Bill Tilghman Discussion

2:30 PM

Tombstone Discussion

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

Bill Tilghman & The Outlaws

3:15PM

Stagecoach 1986

3:30 PM

Bill Tilghman Discussion

1 hr. 40 mins

3:45PM

(no discussion after)

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

The Viriginian —

4:45 PM

Lady from Wichita

5:00 PM

Tilghman Discussion

(Sept. 27, 1967)

Event Closed

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

Banquet @

5:45 PM

Movies Closed for Day

Heritage Hall

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

Bill Tilghman & The Outlaws

7:15PM

For Local Ardmore Area

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

Movies Closed for Day

9:15PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM
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